
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
644 陳樂頌 CHAN LOK CHUNG 5.50 1
170 林珀樂 OSCAR AMBROSE LAM 5.53 2
261 吳日楠 NG YAT NAM 5.55 3
495 鄧以晨 TANG YEE SEN ERNEST 5.57 4
699 石祖誠 SHEK CHO SHING JOCUS 5.61 5
43 何子樂 HO TSZ LOK 5.87 6
64 蔡學謙 CHOI HOK HIM 6.13 7

174 葉翀 DARIUS IP 6.16 8

611 吳柏臻 NG PAK CHUN 6.18 9
258 梁曠灃 LEUNG KWONG FUNG RAVEN 6.21 10
485 何卓熹 HO AIDAN CHEUK HEI 6.23 11
118 周懌淳 CHOW ESUN QUINLAN 6.27 12
723  林昊燊 LAM HO SUN 6.29 13
461 李鍩治 LI LOK CHI ADRIAN 6.37 14

9 鍾啟倫 KIERAN CHUNG 6.38 15
572 李家弦 KARL KA IN LEE 6.39 16
112 梁柏浩 HAYDEN LEUNG 6.42 17
29 莊迪朗 CHONG TIK LONG DAVE 6.45 18

710 楊亦熙 YEUNG COHEN 6.46 19

26 謝鎧峰 TSE HOI FUNG GARRICK 6.47 20
697 林祖樟 SHAUN LAM 6.53 21
330 吳諾希 NG ANGUS 6.53 22
701 黃明森 ASHER WONG 6.55 23
610 司徒丞皓 SZETOO SHING HO 6.59 24
563 李晞諾 LEE HAY LOK KRISTIAN 6.61 25
534 梁博淳 LEUNG POK SHUN AYDEN 6.65 26
296 李睿軒 CARWYN LEE 6.66 27
726 CHU PAK HEI 6.73 28
327 歐宇軒 AU YU HIN 6.80 29
444 羅天衡 LAW TIN HANG BRANDON 6.84 30

471 陳日勝 CHAN YAT SING 6.91 31
406 區以謙 AU, JOSHUA YI HIM 7.00 32
149 謝定恩 HSIEH TING YAN BERNARD 7.01 33
689 鄭馭元 ANTHONY BARRON CHENG 7.02 34
95 溫諾然 WAN LOK YIN LUCA 7.03 35

352 陳力僑 CHAN LIK KIU 7.06 36
725 劉英迪 LAU INDY 7.06 37
446 魏廷胤 NGAI TING YAN AIDEN 7.07 38
192 曾栢澄 JASPER TSANG 7.09 39
201 方易琛 FONG YIK SHUM 7.42 40
233 洪進希 TORRES HUNG 7.47 41

358 馮皓塱 FUNG HO LONG 7.48 42
455 潘譽愷 HARRIS POON 7.52 43
205 劉天耀 DANIEL LOWE 7.57 44
53 林在 LAM JOY 7.59 45

220 譚彥希 TAM YIN HEI 7.62 46
40 冼煒峰 SIN WAI FUNG 7.96 47

389 黃章聞 MAX WONG 9.39 48
624 袁玥 YUEN YUET 9.43 49
531 黄章聞 MAX WONG

男子2013年 - 20米 

ABS



男子2013年 - 30米 (1/2)
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

258 梁曠灃 LEUNG KWONG FUNG RAVEN 7.66 1
644 陳樂頌 CHAN LOK CHUNG 7.67 2
174 葉翀 DARIUS IP 7.90 3
705 布子雋 PO RHYS TSZ CHUN 7.95 4
575 林頌謙 LAM CHUNG HIM 8.02 5
261 吳日楠 NG YAT NAM 8.11 6
43 何子樂 HO TSZ LOK 8.12 7

213 張政韜 CHEUNG KARSTEN 8.23 8

491 麥彥之 JADEN MAK 8.25 9
699 石祖誠 SHEK CHO SHING JOCUS 8.34 10
495 鄧以晨 TANG YEE SEN ERNEST 8.36 11
599 陳致禮 DARRYL CHAN 8.46 12
170 林珀樂 OSCAR AMBROSE LAM 8.54 13
511 栢健朗 PAK KIN LONG 8.56 14
611 吳柏臻 NG PAK CHUN 8.56 15
640 鍾杰夫 JAYSON CHUNG 8.57 16
244 葉舜熙 CURTIS SHUNHEI YIP 8.59 17
94 韓昊揚 ANDREW HON 8.65 18

206 劉川楓 MICHA SL LAU 8.68 19

506 梁進謙 LEUNG CASPAR CHUN HIM 8.85 20
29 莊迪朗 CHONG TIK LONG DAVE 8.87 21

193 曾鋭浚 JACOB TSANG 8.88 22
610 司徒丞皓 SZETOO SHING HO 8.90 23
330 吳諾希 NG ANGUS 8.93 24
723  林昊燊 LAM HO SUN 8.99 25
710 楊亦熙 YEUNG COHEN 9.01 26
711 張皓程 TREVOR HO CHING CHEUNG 9.10 27
572 李家弦 KARL KA IN LEE 9.11 28
26 謝鎧峰 TSE HOI FUNG GARRICK 9.14 29
64 蔡學謙 CHOI HOK HIM 9.18 30

75 許嘉希 HUGO HUI 9.26 31
346 武肇鏗 MO SIU HANG 9.26 32
327 歐宇軒 AU YU HIN 9.34 33
471 陳日勝 CHAN YAT SING 9.35 34
722 許塱 HUI LONG 9.36 35
461 李鍩治 LI LOK CHI ADRIAN 9.45 36
701 黃明森 ASHER WONG 9.53 37
296 李睿軒 CARWYN LEE 9.58 38
279 程思遠 CHING SZE YUEN 9.62 39
205 劉天耀 DANIEL LOWE 9.63 40
144 何宇謙 HO YU HIM MARVIN 9.76 41

669 陳柏叡 CHAN PAK YUI KARSTON 9.79 42
617 蔡梓健 CHOY TSZ KIN CARLOS 9.87 43
725 劉英迪 LAU INDY 9.97 44
726 朱柏熙 CHU PAK HEI 10.06 45
199 何懿軒 CURTIS HO 10.14 46
262 林純匡 GARETH LAM 10.26 47
167 王元忻 WONG YUAN XIN CONRAD 10.46 48
451 溫皓智 WAN HO CHI AIDAN 10.51 49
532 劉祖澤 LAU CHO CHAK 10.57 50
154 林燁弘 LAM IP WANG 10.66 51
40 冼煒峰 SIN WAI FUNG 10.95 52



男子2013年 - 30米 (2/2)
103 黃凱裕 WONG JOSHUA HANNES 11.13 53
337 黃樂行 WONG LOK HENG 11.13 54
118 周懌淳 CHOW ESUN QUINLAN 11.16 55
662 黎倬霖 LAI CHEUK LAM 11.99 56
561 劉家榮 LAU KA WING WILSON 12.02 57
95 溫諾然 WAN LOK YIN LUCA 12.69 58
54 陳柏睿 CHAN PAK YUI 13.58 59

322 鄺得勝 KWONG TAK SHING 46.19 60
579 許天澧 RODNEY HUI

660 鍾然諾 CHUNG YIN LOK AIDEN
25 鄔浚琛 DAMON WU
85 蔡悅銘 CHOI YUET MING
92 王雋韜 WONG CHUN TAO

175 姚政希 YIU CHING HEI
704 馬健榮 MA KIN WING SEAN
246 戚祖朗 CHIK CHO LONG
303 唐佑希 TONG YAU HEI
315 吳爾信 KALEB B NG
709 黃凱樂 HARRY WONG HOI LOK 
469 黎諾曦 LAI LOK HEI

555 陳柏濤 PATO
595 范栢睿 FAN PAK YUI ISAAC
673 蔡健遵 TSOI TRISIAN KIN CHUN
689 鄭馭元 ANTHONY BARRON CHENG

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註
261 吳日楠 Ng Yat Nam 1.05 0.76 1.05 1
174 葉翀 Darius Ip 1.03 DQ 1.03 2
572 李家弦 Karl Ka In Lee 0.95 0.74 0.95 3
258 梁曠灃 Leung Kwong Fung Raven 0.92 0.94 0.94 4

611 吳柏臻 NG PAK CHUN 0.93 0.74 0.93 5
701 黃明森 Asher Wong 0.85 0.92 0.92 6
205 劉天耀 DANIEL LOWE 0.92 0.76 0.92 7
491 麥彥之 JADEN MAK 0.72 0.92 0.92 8
495 鄧以晨 TANG YEE SEN ERNEST 0.75 0.90 0.90 9
199 何懿軒 Curtis Ho 0.90 0.62 0.90 10
118 周懌淳 Chow Esun Quinlan 0.66 0.87 0.87 11
64 蔡學謙 Choi Hok Him 0.82 0.70 0.82 12

319 朱懷謙 Chu Wai Him 0.80 0.76 0.80 13
575 林頌謙 Lam Chung Him 0.76 0.78 0.78 14
451 溫皓智 WAN HO CHI AIDAN 0.78 0.68 0.78 15

725 劉英迪 Lau Indy 0.73 0.76 0.76 16
471 陳日勝 CHAN YAT SING 0.75 0.73 0.75 17
710 楊亦熙 YEUNG COHEN 0.72 0.74 0.74 18
26 謝鎧峰 Tse Hoi Fung Garrick 0.73 0.68 0.73 19

697 林祖樟 Shaun Lam 0.65 0.73 0.73 20
718 吳卓軒 Ashton Heng 0.70 0.60 0.70 21
29 莊迪朗 CHONG TIK LONG DAVE DQ 0.69 0.69 22

170 林珀樂 Oscar Ambrose Lam 0.69 0.69 0.69 23
194 譚梓顥 TAM TZE HO 0.68 0.49 0.68 24
723  林昊燊 LAM HO SUN 0.62 0.68 0.68 25
213 張政韜 Cheung Karsten 0.58 0.67 0.67 26

男子2013年 - 立定跳遠  (1/2)              
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       男子2013年 - 立定跳遠  (1/2)              
610 司徒丞皓 SZETOO SHING HO 0.55 0.66 0.66 27
726 朱柏熙 Chu Pak Hei 0.43 0.65 0.65 28
167 王元忻 Wong Yuan Xin Conrad 0.45 0.62 0.62 29
722 許塱 Hui Long 0.44 0.60 0.60 30

9 鍾啟倫 Kieran Chung 0.59 DQ 0.59 31
699 石祖誠 Shek Cho Shing Jocus 0.52 0.38 0.52 32
95 溫諾然 WAN LOK YIN LUCA 0.24 0.18 0.24 33

220 譚彥希 Tam Yin Hei ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS
303 唐佑希 TONG YAU HEI ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS

705 布子雋 Po Rhys Tsz Chun ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS
709 黃凱樂 Harry Wong Hoi Lok ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次
174 葉翀 Darius Ip 7.04 2.66 7.04 1
261 吳日楠 Ng Yat Nam 4.38 6.33 6.33 2
710 楊亦熙 YEUNG COHEN 4.51 5.69 5.69 3
199 何懿軒 Curtis Ho 5.60 2.89 5.60 4
495 鄧以晨 TANG YEE SEN ERNEST 5.24 5.08 5.24 5
579 許天澧 Rodney Hui DQ 5.00 5.00 6
491 麥彥之 JADEN MAK 4.95 ABS 4.95 7

697 林祖樟 Shaun Lam 4.83 ABS 4.83 8
205 劉天耀 DANIEL LOWE 2.45 4.51 4.51 9
469 黎諾曦 LAI LOK HEI ABS 4.50 4.50 10
455 潘譽愷 HARRIS POON 4.49 3.43 4.49 11
29 莊迪朗 CHONG TIK LONG DAVE 3.90 4.35 4.35 12

640 鍾杰夫 Jayson Chung 3.84 4.19 4.19 13
170 林珀樂 Oscar Ambrose Lam 4.15 3.26 4.15 14
75 許嘉希 Hugo Hui 4.00 3.70 4.00 15

669 陳柏叡 CHAN PAK YUI KARSTON 3.10 4.00 4.00 16
461 李鍩治 LI LOK CHI ADRIAN 3.73 3.58 3.73 17
246 戚祖朗 Chik Cho Long 3.70 DQ 3.70 18

194 譚梓顥 TAM TZE HO 2.49 3.66 3.66 19
154 林燁弘 LAM IP WANG 3.59 2.60 3.59 20
167 王元忻 Wong Yuan Xin Conrad 3.58 2.90 3.58 21
337 黃樂行 Wong Lok Heng 1.72 3.58 3.58 22
218 黃柏儒 Huang Pak Yu 3.50 2.73 3.50 23
118 周懌淳 Chow Esun Quinlan 3.38 3.48 3.48 24
446 魏廷胤 NGAI TING YAN AIDEN 3.46 0.90 3.46 25
112 梁柏浩 Hayden Leung 3.32 3.45 3.45 26
319 朱懷謙 Chu Wai Him 3.34 1.96 3.34 27
273 廖家翹 Liu Ka Kiu 3.33 2.51 3.33 28
726 朱柏熙 Chu Pak Hei 1.97 3.29 3.29 29

26 謝鎧峰 Tse Hoi Fung Garrick 2.23 3.23 3.23 30
534 梁博淳 Leung pok shun ayden 2.77 3.17 3.17 31
144 何宇謙 Ho Yu Him Marvin 3.12 2.81 3.12 32
149 謝定恩 Hsieh Ting Yan Bernard 3.10 2.60 3.10 33
220 譚彥希 Tam Yin Hei 1.39 3.05 3.05 34
349 梁雅正 BLAIR LEUNG 2.88 2.98 2.98 35
611 吳柏臻 NG PAK CHUN 2.91 2.75 2.91 36
346 武肇鏗 Mo Siu Hang 2.64 2.83 2.83 37
296 李睿軒 Carwyn Lee 2.70 2.51 2.70 38
515 梅天恩 MUI TIN YAN TIMOTHY 2.70 2.10 2.70 39

男子2013年 - 擲豆袋  (1/2)



610 司徒丞皓 SZETOO SHING HO 1.81 2.70 2.70 40
213 張政韜 Cheung Karsten 2.50 2.63 2.63 41
358 馮皓塱 Fung Ho Long 1.76 2.63 2.63 42
718 吳卓軒 Ashton Heng 2.28 2.32 2.32 43
113 黎睿希 Colin Lai 1.59 2.20 2.20 44
311 簡博仁 KAN POK YAN KENDRICK 2.10 2.17 2.17 45
662 黎倬霖 LAI CHEUK LAM 1.80 2.02 2.02 46
722 許塱 Hui Long 1.89 1.97 1.97 47
656 李汶謙 Lee Man Him 1.90 1.78 1.90 48

575 林頌謙 Lam Chung Him 1.76 1.44 1.76 49
389 黃章聞 Max Wong 1.60 1.43 1.60 50
85 蔡悅銘 Choi Yuet Ming
92 王雋韜 Wong Chun Tao
95 溫諾然 WAN LOK YIN LUCA

485 何卓熹 HO AIDAN CHEUK HEI
531 黄章聞 Max Wong
660 鍾然諾 CHUNG YIN LOK AIDEN
673 蔡健遵 TSOI TRISIAN KIN CHUN
704 馬健榮 Ma Kin Wing Sean
709 黃凱樂 Harry Wong Hoi Lok 
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